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Fresno Fragranit+ – Sous-plan
FNG 111-86

Dimensions 860 x 460 mm 
Découpe 832 x430 mm 
Bassin 496 x 425 x 195 mm
Siphon gain de place 1 cuve inclus
Caisson 900 mm

MODELE

FNG 111-86
135.0638.087 

957472
Blanc artic

Café crème

Oyster

Platinum

Stone

Onyx

Noir Mat

135.0638.088
957489

135.0531.532  
481939

135.0638.089 
957496

135.0638.090
957601

135.0531.317  
481915

135.0629.150
915144


